Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation

Sample Id
QPLITEMS000545

QPLITEMS000546
QPLITEMSO000325
QPLITEMS000362
QPLITEMS000361
QPLITEMS000541
QPLITEMS1061113645

QPLITEMS1427100149

QPLITEMS1427102008

QPLITEMS000578

QPLITEMS000460

06810-01

06810-01

06511-01

06517-01

06517-01

06806-01

06712-01

06528-01

06528-01

06844-01

06546-01

QPLITEMS17BD132727,06547-01

QPLITEMSO000478

06547-01

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

43301

Click on Brand Name for any additional information

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

ADMIXTURE CORROSION
INHIBITOR

MCI 2005 NS

MCI 2005

EUCON CIA

DCI

DCI-S

HYCRETE X1000

POLYCHEM CI

MASTERLIFE CI 30

MASTERLIFE CI 222

IMPEDE CNI

RUSSTECH RCI

FERROGARD-901 S

SIKA CNI

CORTEC
LABORATORIES, INC.

CORTEC
LABORATORIES, INC.

EUCLID CHEMICAL CO

GCP APPLIED
TECHNOLOGIES INC.

GCP APPLIED
TECHNOLOGIES INC.

HYCRETE TECH/NJ

MAPEI/MN

MASTER BUILDERS
SOLUTIONS
ADMIXTURES US, LLC.

MASTER BUILDERS
SOLUTIONS
ADMIXTURES US, LLC.

PREMIERE CONCRETE
ADMIXTURES
RUSSTECH ADMIX/KY

SIKA-MARION

SIKA-MARION

Spec Reference:

MN 55110

4119 WHITE BEAR |ST.PAUL

PARKWAY

4119 WHITE BEAR

PARKWAY

19215 REDWOOD

RD

100 RESEARCH
DRIVE

100 RESEARCH
DRIVE

14 SPIELMAN RD

2978 CENTER CT

23700 CHAGRIN
BLVD

23700 CHAGRIN
BLVD

508 CEDAR
STREET

ST.PAUL

CLEVELAND

WILMINGTON

WILMINGTON

FAIRFIELD

EAGAN

CLEVELAND

CLEVELAND

PIONEER

11208 DECIMAL DR |[LOUISVILLE

1682 MARION
WILLIAMSPORT
RD.

1682 MARION
WILLIAMSPORT
RD.

MARION

MARION
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MN 55110

OH 44110

MA 01887

MA 01887

NJ 07004

MN 55121

OH 44122

OH 44122

OH 43554

KY 40299

OH 43302

OH 43302

515.15

651-429-1100

651-429-1100

216-692-8305

617-498-4816

617-498-4816

201-386-8110

651-454-4151

216-839-7072

216-839-7072

800-503-3418

502-267-7700

330-495-0109

330-495-0109
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http://www.dot.state.oh.us/
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000545&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06810-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000546&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06810-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000325&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06511-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000362&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06517-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000361&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06517-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000541&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06806-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS201006011143419220&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06712-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=msalim202203310904367520&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06528-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=msalim202203311228143730&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06528-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000578&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06844-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000460&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06546-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=kmason201711141453449940&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06547-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=QPLITEMS000478&MTL_CD=43301&PSCD=06547-01

